
• 

FOR-------------
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

~---~SHEET NO.~------

Cumberland Falls Hwy. Water District 
(Name of Utility) 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. _____ _ 

_____ SHEET NO .. _____ _ 

5/8" x 3/4" Meters: 

First 1,000 gallons 
All over 1,000 gallons 

1" Meters: 

First 5,000 gallons 
All over 5,000 gallons 

2" Meters: 

First 25,000 gallons 
All over 25,000 gallons 

RATES AND CHARGES 

Proposed Monthly Rates 

$16.70 minimum bill 
6.50 per 1,000 gallons 

$42.70 minimum bill 
6.50 per 1,000 gallons 

$172. 70 minimum bill 
6.50 per 1,000 gallons 

DATEOFISSUE February 25, 2005 
Month I Date I Year 

DATEEFFE~ebru~~~25::2°°5: 

ISSUED BYv.+4- J2::f 
)/J ~(S~=l 

TITLE~-=~ 
BY AUTIIORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. 2005-00043 DATED 2/24/05 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 
2/25/2005 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1) 

~~ 
BY----~----------­

Executive Director 


